ILUKA, NSW
ENLISTED
1951
1953
1956
1958
1958
1967
1967
1969
1972
1973
1973
1975

SERVICE
ARMY
ARMY
ARMY
RAAF
ARMY
SUBMARINE
ARMY
RAAF
ARMY
NAVY
NAVY
ARMY

MULLUMBIMBY, NSW

ENLISTED
1978

SERVICE
ARMY

Long after our veterans are gone, they will still not be forgotten,
As their Children, Grand Children, Great Grand Children will have one of these plaques so to ensure our veterans memory.

NAME

Brian Thomas

Brian (Spud) Murphy
Brian Stewart

Noel Spence

Gary Blaxter

Steward (Darby) Munro
Mark (Sharky) Stevens
Bruce (Legs) Mclntosh
Mick Sforcina

Derek Marshall

John Barriball

lan Collins

NAME
Michael Bromfield

WOOMBAH, NSW
ENLISTED

1957

1965

1967

1974
LISMORE, NSW
ENLISTED

1972
BALLINA, NSW
ENLISTED

1961

1986
LAWRENCE, NSW
ENLISTED

1972
Port Macquarie
ENLISTED

1969

SERVICE

RAAF

USA Marine Corp
ARMY

NAVY

SERVICE
NAVY

SERVICE
RAAF
RAAF

SERVICE
RAAF

SERVICE
RAAF

NAME

Bruce Johnson
Dave Lopez
Kev Harding
Phil Stokes

NAME
Martin Pitts

NAME
Richard Willis
Geof

NAME
John Gardon

NAME
Bruce Roulstone



Long after our veterans are gone, they will still not be forgotten,
As their Children, Grand Children, Great Grand Children will have one of these plaques so to ensure our veterans memory.

CURRUMBIN RSL SUB BRANCH
ENLISTED SERVICE NAME
1961 ARMY Ray Heathcote

HERVEY BAY, QLD
ENLISTED SERVICE NAME
1984 ARMY Ross Philip Moignard




Long after our veterans are gone, they will still not be forgotten,
As their Children, Grand Children, Great Grand Children will have one of these plaques so to ensure our veterans memory.

WERRIBEE, VIC
ENLISTED SERVICE NAME
1958 RAAF John White



